GS 754B
CCD Forked Photoelectric Sensors
EN
 0
4-
20
17
/0

Analog current
Pin 2, configurable I/O
Part no. Type designation Description
50114692 KB DN/CAN-2000 BA Connection cable, M12 socket axial, 5 pin, A-coded;
length 2000 mm; open cable end; PUR; shielded
50114696 KB DN/CAN-5000 BA Connection cable, M12 socket axial, 5 pin, A-coded;
length 5000 mm; open cable end; PUR; shielded
50114699 KB DN/CAN-10000 BA Connection cable, M12 socket axial, 5 pin, A-coded;
length 10000 mm; open cable end; PUR; shielded
Part no. Type designation Description
50082007 KB-ODS 96-1500 Connection cable, Sub-D socket, 9-pin; length 1500 mm;
configuration connector GS 754B
Declaration of conformity
34 GS 754B Leuze electronic
12 Declaration of conformity
The GS 754B measuring CCD forked photoelectric sensors have been developed and
manufactured in accordance with the applicable European standards and directives.
Notice
A corresponding Declaration of Conformity can be requested from the manufacturer.
The manufacturer of the GS 754B CCD forked photoelectric sensors, Leuze electronic
GmbH + Co. KG in D-73277 Owen, possesses a certified quality assurance system in
accordance with ISO 9001.